
Size

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Sat Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrates (g) 

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein (g) 

Caffeine (mg)

Blood Moon Iced

BIGGBY® Blast
Nutritional Information

16

135

0 0 0

30

30

0 0 0

36

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

100 100 100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. 
Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, 
peanut products. 

20

160

37

43

0

37

24

230

54

60

0

54

Size

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Sat Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrates (g) 

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein (g) 

Caffeine (mg)

Green Lagoon Iced

16

115

0 0 0

23

23

0 0 0

28

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

100 100 100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. 
Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, 
peanut products. 

20

140

29

34

0

29

24

190

41

46

0

41

Size

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Sat Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrates (g) 

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein (g) 

Caffeine (mg)

Electric Dragon Iced

16

117

0 0 0

23

23

0 0 0

28

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

100 100 100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. 
Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, 
peanut products. 

20

142

29

34

0

29

24

192

41

45

0

41

Size

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Sat Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrates (g) 

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein (g) 

Caffeine (mg)

Scuba Iced

16

162

0 0 0

32

24

0 0 0

40

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

100 100 100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. 
Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, 
peanut products. 

20

182

37

45

0

29

24

227

48

56

0

40

Size

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Sat Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrates (g) 

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein (g) 

Caffeine (mg)

Electric Dragon Frozen

16

172

0 0 0

39

39

0 0 0

44

33

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

100 100 100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. 
Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, 
peanut products. 

20

217

51

55

42

0

51

24

262

62

62

66

50

0

Size

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Sat Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrates (g) 

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein (g) 

Caffeine (mg)

Scuba Frozen

16

217

0 0 0

48

40

0 0 0

56

33

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

100 100 100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. 
Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, 
peanut products. 

20

257

59

66

42

0

51

24

297

69

77

50

0

61

Size

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Sat Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrates (g) 

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein (g) 

Caffeine (mg)

Blood Moon Frozen

16

190

0 0 0

46

46

0 0 0

52

33

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

100 100 100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. 
Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, 
peanut products. 

20

235

58

64

42

0

58

24

300

75

81

50

0

75

Size

Calories

Total Fat (g)

Sat Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Cholesterol (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Total Carbohydrates (g) 

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugar

Added Sugar

Protein (g) 

Caffeine (mg)

Green Lagoon Frozen

16

170

0 0 0

39

39

0 0 0

44

33

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

100 100 100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. 
Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, 
peanut products. 

20

215

51

55

42

0

51

24

260

62

67

50

0

62


