

BIGGBY_® Blast Nutritional Information

Blood Moon Iced

Size	16	20	24
Calories	135	160	230
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Sat Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0	0
Sodium (mg)	0	0	0
Total Carbohydrates (g)	36	43	60
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar	30	37	54
Added Sugar	30	37	54
Protein (g)	0	0	0
Caffeine (mg)	100	100	100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, peanut products.

Electric Dragon Iced

Size	16	20	24
Calories	117	142	192
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Sat Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0	0
Sodium (mg)	0	0	0
Total Carbohydrates (g)	28	34	45
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar	23	29	41
Added Sugar	23	29	41
Protein (g)	0	0	0
Caffeine (mg)	100	100	100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, peanut products.

Green Lagoon Iced

Size	16	20	24
Calories	115	140	190
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Sat Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0	0
Sodium (mg)	0	0	0
Total Carbohydrates (g)	28	34	46
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar	23	29	41
Added Sugar	23	29	41
Protein (g)	0	0	0
Caffeine (mg)	100	100	100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, peanut products.

Scuba Iced

Size	16	20	24
Calories	162	182	227
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Sat Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0	0
Sodium (mg)	0	0	0
Total Carbohydrates (g)	40	45	56
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar	32	37	48
Added Sugar	24	29	40
Protein (g)	0	0	0
Caffeine (mg)	100	100	100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, peanut products.

Blood Moon Frozen

Size	16	20	24
Calories	190	235	300
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Sat Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0	0
Sodium (mg)	33	42	50
Total Carbohydrates (g)	52	64	81
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar	46	58	75
Added Sugar	46	58	75
Protein (g)	0	0	0
Caffeine (mg)	100	100	100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, peanut products.

Electric Dragon Frozen

Size	16	20	24
Calories	172	217	262
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Sat Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0	0
Sodium (mg)	33	42	50
Total Carbohydrates (g)	44	55	66
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar	39	51	62
Added Sugar	39	51	62
Protein (g)	0	0	0
Caffeine (mg)	100	100	100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, peanut products.

Green Lagoon Frozen

Size	16	20	24
Calories	170	215	260
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Sat Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0	0
Sodium (mg)	33	42	50
Total Carbohydrates (g)	44	55	67
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar	39	51	62
Added Sugar	39	51	62
Protein (g)	0	0	0
Caffeine (mg)	100	100	100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, peanut products.

Scuba Frozen

Size	16	20	24
Calories	217	257	297
Total Fat (g)	0	0	0
Sat Fat (g)	0	0	0
Trans Fat (g)	0	0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	0	0	0
Sodium (mg)	33	42	50
Total Carbohydrates (g)	56	66	77
Dietary Fiber (g)	0	0	0
Total Sugar	48	59	69
Added Sugar	40	51	61
Protein (g)	0	0	0
Caffeine (mg)	100	100	100

Allergens: Manufactured on the same line as tree nuts. Manufactured in a facility that processes dairy, soy, peanut products.